
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 EDW - Boys 15

2 EDW - Girls 50

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Erath - Boys 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 EDW - Boys 12 15

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Philip Constant 00:20:23.783 1

2 2 Reece Shelby 00:20:27.016 2

3 3 Cade Granier 00:21:11.296 3

4 4 Taylor Robichaux 00:21:17.140 4

5 5 Daniel Dupuy 00:21:19.073 5

6 7 Justin Guillory 00:21:56.586 0

7 9 Avery Landry 00:22:58.033 0

2 EDW - Girls 7 50

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Jackie Robichaux 00:23:13.266 8

2 12 Olivia Elfert 00:23:31.950 9

3 14 Sydney Stein 00:23:58.713 10

4 18 Sarah Defour 00:25:00.320 11

5 19 Gabie Miller 00:25:14.536 12

6 22 Isabella Oubre 00:29:03.550 0

7 23 Beth Thibodaux 00:30:17.973 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Philip Constant FR 00:20:23.783 EDW - Boys

2 2 Reece Shelby FR 00:20:27.016 EDW - Boys

3 3 Cade Granier FR 00:21:11.296 EDW - Boys

4 4 Taylor Robichaux - 00:21:17.140 EDW - Boys

5 5 Daniel Dupuy FR 00:21:19.073 EDW - Boys

6 0 Woody Quoyeser FR 00:21:23.273 Erath - Boys

7 6 Justin Guillory FR 00:21:56.586 EDW - Boys

8 0 Kaden Bourque FR 00:21:56.943 Erath - Boys

9 7 Avery Landry FR 00:22:58.033 EDW - Boys

10 8 Jackie Robichaux FR 00:23:13.266 EDW - Girls

11 0 Dillion Conner FR 00:23:27.030 Erath - Boys

12 9 Olivia Elfert FR 00:23:31.950 EDW - Girls

13 0 Adam Dupuy FR 00:23:33.573 EDW - Boys

14 10 Sydney Stein FR 00:23:58.713 EDW - Girls

15 0 Greg Thiess FR 00:24:13.720 EDW - Boys

16 0 Hayden Guillory FR 00:24:13.800 EDW - Boys

17 0 Noah Terpening FR 00:24:35.256 Erath - Boys

18 11 Sarah Defour FR 00:25:00.320 EDW - Girls

19 12 Gabie Miller FR 00:25:14.536 EDW - Girls

20 0 Gerard Lotz FR 00:25:25.393 EDW - Boys

21 0 Chet Hebert FR 00:26:36.690 EDW - Boys

22 13 Isabella Oubre FR 00:29:03.550 EDW - Girls

23 14 Beth Thibodaux FR 00:30:17.973 EDW - Girls
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